
SCHEDULE - THE MACHO MEN
fall 2024 / Oshawa/Whitby - TUE/WED TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Sep. 19, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Sep 10, 24 5 THE BLAZERS 5 THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Sep 11, 24 5 THE MACHO MEN 3 DURHAM DAWGS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Sep 18, 24 4 DURHAM DAWGS 5 THE MACHO MEN 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Sep 24, 24 - THE MACHO MEN - OSHAWA BANDITS 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Oct 01, 24 - THE MACHO MEN - RED DEVILS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 02, 24 - THE PLUGS - THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 09, 24 - THE MACHO MEN - OSHAWA BANDITS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Oct 15, 24 - THE MACHO MEN - SHEEP 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 23, 24 - OSHAWA BANDITS - THE MACHO MEN 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Oct 30, 24 - RED DEVILS - THE MACHO MEN 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena


